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C.K
T4348

PDF

MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1000V

5013969248616
8204110000
CN

Carl
Kammerling

~Performance: The perfect solution to tighten and disassemble MC4 connectors used in the installation of photovoltaic
equipment. ~Easy to use: Simply insert the spanner pins into the securing clips of the two connectors, release and gently

pull apart to separate the two connectors. ~Durable: Manufactured from reinforced plastic which is durable, light and

easy to carry. ~Universal: Suitable for all common connectors used to extend photovoltaic lines of solar panels,
photovoltaic connectors, photovoltaic solar cables, solar generators and solar line connectors.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
30
8
100
26

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
100
8
180
38

Header card
4

PVC wallet
8
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

400
380
340
440
15.8

Case

600

60
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