Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 17th Jul 2023
Brand	C.K
Product	T4348
Description	MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1000V
Barcode	5013969248616
Commodity code	8204110000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~Performance: The perfect solution to tighten and disassemble MC4 connectors used in the installation of photovoltaic equipment. ~Easy to use: Simply insert the spanner pins into the securing clips of the two connectors, release and gently pull apart to separate the two connectors. ~Durable: Manufactured from reinforced plastic which is durable, light and easy to carry. ~Universal: Suitable for all common connectors used to extend photovoltaic lines of solar panels, photovoltaic connectors, photovoltaic solar cables, solar generators and solar line connectors.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	400	
Width mm	30	100	0	380	
Depth mm	8	8	0	340	
Height mm	100	180	0	440	
Weight	26	38	0	15.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	Header card	0	Case	
	Card gms	4	0	600	
	Plastic use	PVC wallet	0	-	
	Plastic gms	8	0	60	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	